# 5/17/23, 2:48 PM 3000 Torid Department of

Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000183441 3)))



H230001834413ABC-

**Note:** DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : LIESER SKAFF ALEXANDER, PLLC

Account Number : I20150000057 Phone : (813)280-1256 Fax Number : (813)251-8715

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:\_\_\_\_\_SBaptiste@5starcares.com\_

### FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

## CareWise Solutions LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

To:

Fax: (850) 617-6381

Page: 3 of 5 05/17/2023 2:51 PM

H230001834413

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co						
SUBJEC		: Solutions LLC					
		Name of L	imited Liab	oility Company			
The encl	osed Articles o	f Organization and fec(s)	are submitt	ed for filing.			
Please re	eturn all corresp	oondence concerning this r	natter to the	e following:			
	GHADA S	KAFF					
			Name	of Person		<del></del>	
	LIESER SE	CAFF ALEXANDER					
	<del></del>		Firm/0	Company	<del></del> :		
	403 N HOV	WARD AVE					
			Add	iress		<del></del>	
	TAMPA, F	L 33606					
			City/State a	ınd Zip Code		<del></del>	
		starcares.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for flavor	oranol arrost patificat	·		
P 6 A				annual report notiticat	1011)		
ror turther	information co	oncerning this matter, pleas	se call:				
	GHADA SK	AFF 8	313	280-1256 )		(0	
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	2023 MAY 17 SECRETARY TALLAHA	
F14	t h 1 C - 4					RE I	
		the following amount:				AR	Contract of the last of the la
<b>≅\$</b> 125.0	00 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Fil Certificate of Certified Copy (additional copy	IND THE,	ED
	Matte	ng Address		Common & dd		<u>m</u>	
		Filing Section		Street Address New Filing Section Di	ivision		
		on of Corporations		The Centre of Tallaha			
	P.O. E	Box 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre	•		
	Tallah	assee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	3		

H230001834413

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:			
CareWise Solution	ons LLC			
(Must o	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	et address of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
		100	61 N. 56TH ST	
13361 N. 56TH S	ST	133	01 14' 201 12 21	
SUITE E		SUI	TEE	
SUITE E TAMPA, FL 336 ARTICLE III - Registered	17 Agent, Registered Office,	SUI TAI & Registered Age	TE E MPA, FL 33617 nt's Signature:	
SUITE E TAMPA, FL 336  ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registrative eet address of the registere	SUI TAI  A Registered Agent on.)  d agent are:	TE E MPA, FL 33617	ual or
SUITE E TAMPA, FL 336  ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registrati	SUI TAI  A Registered Agent on.)  d agent are:	TE E MPA, FL 33617 nt's Signature:	ual or
SUITE E TAMPA, FL 336  ARTICLE III - Registered	Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registrative eet address of the registere	SUI TAI  A & Registered Agent. on.)  d agent are:  LEXANDER  Name	TE E MPA, FL 33617 nt's Signature:	ual or
SUITE E TAMPA, FL 336  ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registrative address of the registere LIESER SKAFF AI	SUI TAI  A & Registered Agent. on.)  d agent are:  LEXANDER  Name	TE E MPA, FL 33617 at's Signature: You must designate an individu	ual or
SUITE E TAMPA, FL 336  ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registrative eet address of the registere  LIESER SKAFF AL	SUI TAI  A & Registered Agent. on.)  d agent are:  LEXANDER  Name	TE E MPA, FL 33617 at's Signature: You must designate an individu	ual or

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

H230001834413H2300 01834413

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Memb	o <del>ci</del>
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	WILLIAM HOLLAND
	1101 Ray Charles Blvd. Unit 1505
	TAMPA, FL 33602
MGR	SAMUEL BAPTISTE
	9611 Orange Jasmine Way
	Tampa, PL 33617
fective date is listed, the date m	an the date of filing:
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in of filing.)	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in of filing.) If the date inserted in this block ument's effective date on the De LE VI: Other provisions, if any	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed epartment of State's records.
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in of filing.) If the date inserted in this block ument's effective date on the Detective date on the Detect	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed epartment of State's records.
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in of filing.) If the date inserted in this block ament's effective date on the Dec. LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signatu This documen	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed epartment of State's records.
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in of filing.) If the date inserted in this block ament's effective date on the Dec. LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOLITED SIGNATURE:  Signatu This documen I am aware tha	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed epartment of State's records.  The of a member of an authorized representative of a member.  It is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida States at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of States.
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in of filing.) If the date inserted in this block ament's effective date on the Dec. LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOLITED SIGNATURE:  Signatu This documen I am aware tha	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed epartment of State's records.
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in of filing.) If the date inserted in this block ament's effective date on the Dec. LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOUTRED SIGNATURE:  Signatu This documen I am aware that constitutes a the fective date of the date in the	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed epartment of State's records.  The of a niceber of an authorized representative of a member. It is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida States at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of the chiral degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in of filing.) If the date inserted in this block ament's effective date on the Dec. LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOUTRED SIGNATURE:  Signatu This documen I am aware that constitutes a the fective date of the date in the	re of misciber or an authorized representative of a member. It is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Status at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State and Typed or printed name of signer.  Typed or printed name of signer.
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in of filing.) If the date inserted in this block ment's effective date on the Development's effective dat	re of misciber or an authorized representative of a member. It is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Status at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State and Typed or printed name of signer.  Typed or printed name of signer.
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date in of filing.) If the date inserted in this block unent's effective date on the Development's effective da	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed epartment of State's records.  The of a niceber of an authorized representative of a member. It is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida States at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of the chiral degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.